
DATE DE LA COURSE LIEU DE LA COURSE CLUB ORGANISATEUR

           18 AVRIL 2015 LE CROTOY C.S. ABBEVILLOIS

CLASSEMENTS

NOM Prénom CLUB N° de licence
3  ème   catégorie

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Nombre  de    
Partants :  58
Sur 65 inscrits

KNAUF  Fabio
BRIAND Sébastien
VANHEULE  Eddy

LECOUTRE  Pascal
BOURGEOIS Bruno

CARBONNIER  Christophe
ROUSSEL  Valentin
NICOLLE Guillaume

POULET  Mickaël
RAGACHE Didier

AC  Nesle
Avelin (59)
US  Camon
VC Auxilois

CCBF
CS Abbevillois

VC Ponthieu Vimeu
EC Neufchâtel

AC Nesle
ES Maintenon

GS
1
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3
4
5
6
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10

 Nombre  de   
Partants :  38 

Sur 46 inscrits

BRUNET  Denis
FARCY Emmanuelle F

SOUILLARD  Jean-Marie
DUPUIS  Philippe

BOCQUET  Thierry
HERMAND Gérard
BERTHELOT  Dany

FORTIER  Jean-Paul
DELAHAYE Jean-Loup

NESI  Claude

CS  Abbevillois
VC Ponthieu Vimeu

VC Petit Caux
VC Petit Caux

USCA
EC Hermelinghen

CC Oisemont
Les Andelys

ECMVA
CS Abbevillois

FEUILLE DE RESULTATS
A TRANSMETTRE LE LENDEMAIN DE L'EPREUVE à: catherinemanouvrier@orange.fr


